
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 5

BID OPENING
DATE: 2/6/15
BLACKHAWK PATH IMPROVEMENTS AT OLD MIDDLETON ROAD/EAU CLAIRE AVENUE
CONTRACT NO. 7389
PREQUALIFICATION: 201, 240, 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. $177,158.50 OK

Engineering Estimate $200,177.00

Badgerland Excavating Corporation $202,232.25 OK

Homburg Contractors, Inc. $212,997.25 OK

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $215,050.50 OK

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. $234,092.75 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. $257,037.25 OK

 


