
BLACKHAWK PATH IMPROVEMENTS AT OLD MIDDLETON ROAD/EAU CLAIRE AVENUE
CONTRACT NO. 7389
DATE: 2/6/15

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price Price

10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - L.S. 1.00 $3,225.00 $3,225.00 $3,500.00 $3,400.00 $3,400.00 $8,500.00 $4,000.00
10721 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - 
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - 
DAYS 7.00 $125.00 $875.00 $155.00 $135.00 $130.00 $125.00 $125.00
10790 - RAILROAD INSURANCE - L.S. 1.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $300.00 $3,000.00 $3,700.00 $2,500.00 $4,000.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - L.S. 1.00 $16,400.00 $16,400.00 $9,200.00 $27,000.00 $15,000.00 $40,000.00 $31,800.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - L.S. 1.00 $1,060.00 $1,060.00 $21,560.00 $8,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $65,000.00
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE 
(UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON 40.00 $17.00 $680.00 $15.00 $35.00 $14.00 $10.00 $12.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - S.Y. 295.00 $4.60 $1,357.00 $2.40 $5.50 $15.00 $5.00 $5.00
20303.0 - SAWCUT BITUMINOUS 
PAVEMENT - L.F. 597.00 $1.50 $895.50 $3.00 $1.25 $1.20 $3.00 $2.00
20322.0 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER - L.F. 256.00 $6.70 $1,715.20 $5.00 $10.00 $9.90 $8.00 $6.00
20323 - REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK 
& DRIVE - S.F. 753.00 $2.60 $1,957.80 $5.00 $2.50 $3.40 $3.00 $1.50
20326 - REMOVE FENCE - L.S. 1.00 $500.00 $500.00 $850.00 $750.00 $1,200.00 $1,000.00 $300.00
20401.0 - CLEARING - I.D. 90.00 $22.00 $1,980.00 $20.00 $46.00 $23.25 $30.00 $34.00
20403.0 - GRUBBING - I.D. 90.00 $22.00 $1,980.00 $20.00 $12.00 $23.25 $30.00 $34.00
20503 - ADJUST INLET - EACH 9.00 $265.00 $2,385.00 $525.00 $350.00 $360.00 $350.00 $450.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - S.Y. 295.00 $3.00 $885.00 $2.50 $2.25 $2.40 $3.00 $3.00
21001 - EROSION CONTROL 
IMPLEMENTATION PLAN - L.S. 1.00 $620.00 $620.00 $250.00 $900.00 $1,200.00 $2,500.00 $250.00
21001 - EROSION CONTROL 
INSPECTION - EACH 2.00 $400.00 $800.00 $25.00 $500.00 $420.00 $400.00 $400.00
21013 - STREET SWEEPING - L.S. 1.00 $766.00 $766.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,500.00 $3,500.00
21024 - SILT SOCK (12 INCH) - 
COMPLETE - L.F. 150.00 $5.00 $750.00 $3.50 $5.00 $6.40 $8.00 $8.00
21055.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D 
HYBRID - COMPLETE - EACH 10.00 $150.00 $1,500.00 $120.00 $160.00 $21.25 $160.00 $160.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, 
URBAN TYPE A - S.Y. 185.00 $1.50 $277.50 $2.60 $2.25 $3.10 $1.80 $1.80

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel Inc.

Section B:  Proposal Page

S & L Underground and 
Trucking Inc.

Badgerland 
Excavating 
Corporation

Homburg 
Contractors, 

Inc.

Parisi 
Construction 

Co., Inc.
Raymond P. 
Cattell Inc.

PAGE 1



BLACKHAWK PATH IMPROVEMENTS AT OLD MIDDLETON ROAD/EAU CLAIRE AVENUE
CONTRACT NO. 7389
DATE: 2/6/15

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price Price

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel Inc.
S & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc.

Badgerland 
Excavating 
Corporation

Homburg 
Contractors, 

Inc.

Parisi 
Construction 

Co., Inc.
Raymond P. 
Cattell Inc.

21072 - EROSION MATTING CLASS II 
TYPE B (ORGANIC) - S.Y. 110.00 $2.10 $231.00 $3.70 $2.75 $4.10 $2.10 $2.10
30201.0 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER - L.F. 218.00 $38.00 $8,284.00 $26.80 $38.00 $23.75 $35.00 $25.00
30207 - TYPE "H" CONCRETE CURB & 
GUTTER - L.F. 38.00 $36.00 $1,368.00 $64.20 $48.00 $54.00 $35.00 $25.00
30302.0 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK 
& DRIVE - S.F. 820.00 $9.50 $7,790.00 $6.95 $7.00 $6.20 $6.00 $7.00
30311 - CONCRETE MOUNTABLE 
MEDIAN ISLAND NOSE - S.F. 200.00 $9.00 $1,800.00 $24.30 $14.00 $21.00 $8.50 $6.00
30340.0 - CURB RAMP DETECTABLE 
WARNING FIELD - S.F. 80.00 $30.00 $2,400.00 $50.00 $40.00 $47.75 $30.00 $35.00

40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE 
COURSE, GRADATION 2 OR 3  - TON 180.00 $19.10 $3,438.00 $16.00 $25.00 $19.75 $25.00 $15.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE  E-1 - 
TON 155.00 $81.00 $12,555.00 $94.00 $86.00 $86.00 $81.00 $81.00
40301 - FULL WIDTH GRINDING - S.Y. 975.00 $8.00 $7,800.00 $8.95 $8.50 $8.40 $7.95 $7.95

50802 - CONCRETE SUPPORTS - EACH 1.00 $2,610.00 $2,610.00 $860.00 $4,000.00 $1,100.00 $2,000.00 $900.00
60801.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH - L.F. 300.00 $1.50 $450.00 $4.50 $1.60 $1.60 $1.50 $1.50
60802.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
LINE, 6-INCH - L.F. 390.00 $0.85 $331.50 $3.40 $0.90 $0.90 $0.85 $0.85
60803.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
LINE, 8-INCH - L.F. 130.00 $0.95 $123.50 $4.50 $1.00 $1.00 $0.95 $0.95
60812.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
CROSSWALK, 6-INCH - L.F. 180.00 $7.50 $1,350.00 $9.00 $7.90 $8.00 $7.50 $7.50
60814.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
CROSSWALK, 12-INCH - L.F. 80.00 $8.25 $660.00 $9.85 $8.70 $8.80 $8.25 $8.25
60818.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
STOP LINE, 24-INCH - L.F. 20.00 $10.50 $210.00 $10.00 $11.00 $11.25 $10.50 $10.50

PAGE 2



BLACKHAWK PATH IMPROVEMENTS AT OLD MIDDLETON ROAD/EAU CLAIRE AVENUE
CONTRACT NO. 7389
DATE: 2/6/15

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price Price

Speedway 
Sand & 

Gravel Inc.
S & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc.

Badgerland 
Excavating 
Corporation

Homburg 
Contractors, 

Inc.

Parisi 
Construction 

Co., Inc.
Raymond P. 
Cattell Inc.

60822.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
SYMBOL, BIKE SHARROW - EACH 5.00 $165.00 $825.00 $200.00 $175.00 $180.00 $165.00 $165.00
60823.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
SYMBOL, BIKE LANE - EACH 5.00 $125.00 $625.00 $190.00 $132.00 $130.00 $125.00 $125.00

60825.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
SYMBOL, BIKE LEFT ARROW - EACH 1.00 $95.00 $95.00 $115.00 $100.00 $100.00 $95.00 $95.00

60829.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
SYMBOL, LEFT ARROW - EACH 1.00 $275.00 $275.00 $225.00 $290.00 $290.00 $275.00 $275.00
60834.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, 
WORD, "ONLY" - EACH 1.00 $325.00 $325.00 $225.00 $345.00 $340.00 $325.00 $325.00
60880.0 - PAVEMENT MARKING 
REMOVAL, 4-INCH - L.F. 190.00 $2.85 $541.50 $2.25 $3.00 $3.00 $2.85 $2.85
70418 - ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX - 
EACH 1.00 $182.00 $182.00 $250.00 $200.00 $300.00 $250.00 $250.00
90001 - MONOLITHIC CURB FOR 
CONCRETE SIDEWALK - L.F. 96.00 $30.00 $2,880.00 $34.40 $16.00 $58.00 $10.00 $30.00
90002 - CONCRETE MEDIAN SPECIAL - 
S.F. 492.00 $12.50 $6,150.00 $22.80 $14.00 $19.00 $14.00 $13.00
90003 - STEEL RAILING, TYPE 1 - L.F. 94.00 $150.00 $14,100.00 $220.00 $190.00 $210.00 $250.00 $280.00
90004 - MECHANICALLY STABILIZED 
MODULAR BLOCK WALL - S.F. 730.00 $70.00 $51,100.00 $64.80 $75.00 $62.00 $50.00 $58.00
90005 - REMOVE AND REPLACE PATH 
GUIDE SIGN - L.S. 1.00 $250.00 $250.00 $425.00 $800.00 $450.00 $2,500.00 $235.00
90006 - TREE PROTECTION - EACH 1.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $400.00 $110.00 $100.00 $100.00
90030 - ADJUST INLET WITH NEW 
CASTING TYPE WR-3067-7009 - EACH 1.00 $900.00 $900.00 $850.00 $950.00 $810.00 $850.00 $900.00
90036 - RECONSTRUCT STORM 
ACCESS STRUCTURE - L.S. 1.00 $5,200.00 $5,200.00 $2,200.00 $4,200.00 $2,200.00 $3,500.00 $1,000.00
Totals $177,158.50 $202,232.25 $212,997.25 $215,050.50 $234,092.75 $257,037.25

PAGE 3


