CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7389

Contract Name:  Old Middleton/Eau Claire Intersection and Good

Contractor: S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING INC wppv &vev’
Contract Value:  $177,158.50

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approva! of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for
this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omisslons of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the temm of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Revis)on )

Company Type of Work v'/o $ Value of CR;;:?:: CITY USE O‘:LY .
% | e | Conet e wpe[sg PVC Compliant | Prea WO | eroved
Nodo | Foovue tWelan Asphe )t 1[ 13300 |0 O 0 Oy OnXna|O O O
2.249 | Mo]) Cow st Cla. + Grd 12 13900 |0 0O/0 Oy OnMNa|0O O O
1720 Tw S hotelod]l Corcrete_ 17120770 00 Oy OO O O
325 | el Fue duc | favewnd Mok |2 |5 g/ |0 00 Oy OO O O
S8 Mepo fentals | loatle Cod/ |2 |¢ers |0 OO0 Oy ONKN| O O O
4 OO0 Oy OvOna|O0 O O
299 | [oudlet Trawst-| Touckiv, 3 |62¢0 |0 0K Ov O8N Xnaj L O O
- 000 Oy OvOna|O0 O O
OO0 Oy On Onajd O O
OO0 Oy On Ona| O O ]
O O/80 Oy On Onaj L] |
OO0 Oy O Onaj O O O
D 00O Oy OnOnaj 00O Cl
Date Submitted: 3 '“/ (o* / ,5/ Signed: ﬁ M ﬁ
REVISIoN H |
FOR CITY USE ONLY
[£}-Approved [] Disapproved [ Approved in Part

34.7s % of contract is subcontracted

L. =" 7
Date: ,5ﬂ ’7%; i Slgned: /% f » /f /Z«.-m.’

26bert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engirrér

M\La% wt [Bvea -

Distribution: Contractor -
Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division ' -4 J )  Tivoneln )r‘ﬂ/
Project Engineer/Manager
Construction Inspector S Pt foade AN ﬂ/"ﬁm

Construction Office File




